OUR BACKYARD PUB

ourbackyardpub@gmail.com

SNACKS

BOWL OF FRIES $10.00
Served with Tomato Sauce

SAMOSAS $12.00
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

SPRING ROLLS $12.00
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

FISH BITES $13.00
Served with Tartare Sauce

LOADED WEDGES $24.00

Topped with Cheese & Bacon
Served with Sour Cream or Sweet Chilli

BURGERS -All burgers served with fries

VEGGIE BURGER $24.00
2 X Veggie Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin,
Mushroom & Cheese

FISH BURGER $24.00
2 X Battered Fish Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, & Tartare
Sauce

CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER $24.00
Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Bacon, Cheese
& Sweet Thai Chilli Sauce

HAWAIIAN BURGER $24.00
2 X Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Pineapple
& Cheese

CHICKEN STICKS $13.00
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

MEMPHIS CHICKEN BITES $13.00
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

WEDGES $13.00
Served with Sour Cream

SALT & PEPPER SQUID $13.00
Served with Tartare Sauce

TWISTED FRIES $13.00
Served with Aioli

BEEF BURGER $22.00

2 X Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin &
Cheese

STEAK BURGER $24.00
Rump Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon,
Beetroot & Cheese

KIWI BURGER $30.00

2 X Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin,
Bacon, Rump Steak, Onion Rings,
Mushrooms & Cheese

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER $24.00
BBQ Pulled Pork, Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese
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PIZZAS -All Pizzas have Pizza Sauce &
Mozzarella Cheese

CHEESE
Double Mozzarella

$16.00

PEPPERONI $19.00
Pepperoni
CHICKEN $26.00

Chicken, Bacon, Mushroom, Capsicum.
Choice of BBQ, Apricot or Cranberry Swirl

BBQ PULLED PORK $26.00
Pulled Pork & Capsicum & BBQ Sauce

MAINS

SCOTCH FILLET $36.00
250gm Scotch served with Salad & Fries
CRUMBED CHICKEN $30.00

Chicken Breast crumbed served with Salad & Fries
Choice of Apricot or Sweet Chilli Sauce

SHARING PLATTERS

MIXED PLATTER $50.00
Chicken Nuggets, Spring Rolls, Samosa, Fish Bites
& Fries

BACON & PINEAPPLE $19.00
Bacon & Pineapple
VEGETARIAN $19.00

Capsicum, Tomato, Mushroom, Beetroot &
Pineapple

SOPRANO $26.00
Capsicum, Salami, Meatballs, Steak & Bacon
& BBQ Sauce

MEAT DELUXE $30.00
Capsicum, Salami, Meatballs, Bacon, BBQ
Pulled Pork, Mushroom & BBQ Sauce

FISH AND CHIPS $28.00
Battered Fish served with Salad & Fries

SEAFOOD PLATTER
Selection of Seafood & Fries

$70.00



DRINKS

Tap Beers

Waikato

Speights Summit Ultra
Zeffer Apple Cider

Bottled Beers

Speights Summit Zero
Corona
Panhead Rat Rod

RTD’S

Smirnoff Red

Smirnoff Black7%
Gordon’s Pink Gin & Soda
Gordon’s Gin & Tonic

WINES

Sauvignon Blanc
Kopiko Bay
The Ned

Pinot Gris
Kopiko Bay
The Ned

Chardonnay
Kopiko Bay

Bubbles

Lindauer 200ml Range
Lindauer Prosecco 200ml

Reds
Kopiko Bay Merlot

ROSE

Kopiko Bay Rose
The Ned Rose
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$9.00
$9.50
$11.00

$9.00
$10.00
$13.00

$10.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00

$10.50
$13.00

$10.50
$13.00

$10.50

$12.00
$15.00

$10.50

$10.50
$13.00

Steinlager Super Cold
Panhead Super Charger
Guinness

Speights Mid Ale 2.5%
Stella Artois
Steinlager Pure

Mckenna

Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon Vodka
Kirin Hyoketsu Peach Vodka

Wither Hills

Wither Hills

Wither Hills

Te Hana 750ml

Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir

Wither Hills Rose

$10.00
$12.00
$14.00

$9.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$55.00

$10.50

$12.00
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