ourbackyardpub@gmail.com

SNACKS

HAWAIIAN BURGER

& Cheese

2 X Beef Pattie, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, Pineapple

BOWL OF FRIES Served with Tomato Sauce	\$10.00	CHICKEN STICKS Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$13.00
		MEMPHIS CHICKEN BITES	\$13.00
SAMOSAS	\$12.00	Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce	
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce			
		WEDGES	\$13.00
SPRING ROLLS	\$12.00	Served with Sour Cream	
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce			
		SALT & PEPPER SQUID	\$13.00
FISH BITES	\$13.00	Served with Tartare Sauce	
Served with Tartare Sauce			
		TWISTED FRIES	\$13.00
LOADED WEDGES	\$24.00	Served with Aioli	
Topped with Cheese & Bacon			
Served with Sour Cream or Sweet Chilli			

BURGERS -All burgers served with fries		BEEF BURGER \$22.00 2 X Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin &	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$24.00	Cheese	
2 X Veggie Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherk	in,		
Mushroom & Cheese		STEAK BURGER Rump Steak, Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon,	\$24.00
FISH BURGER	\$24.00	Beetroot & Cheese	
2 X Battered Fish Fillet, Lettuce, Tomato, 8			
Sauce		KIWI BURGER 2 X Beef Patties, Lettuce, Tomato, Ghe	\$30.00 erkin,
CRUMBED CHICKEN BURGER	\$24.00	Bacon, Rump Steak, Onion Rings,	
Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkin, Bacon, Cheese & Sweet Thai Chilli Sauce		Mushrooms & Cheese	
		BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER	\$24.00

\$24.00 BBQ Pulled Pork, Lettuce, Tomato & Cheese

ourbackyardpub@gmail.com

PIZZAS -All Pizzas have Pizza Sauce & Mozzarella Cheese

WOZZUTENU CNECSE

BACON & PINEAPPLE \$19.00

CHEESE \$16.00 Bacon & Pineapple

Double Mozzarella

VEGETARIAN \$19.00

PEPPERONI \$19.00 Capsicum, Tomato, Mushroom, Beetroot &

Pepperoni Pineapple

CHICKEN \$26.00 SOPRANO \$26.00

Chicken, Bacon, Mushroom, Capsicum. Capsicum, Salami, Meatballs, Steak & Bacon

Choice of BBQ, Apricot or Cranberry Swirl & BBQ Sauce

BBQ PULLED PORK \$26.00 MEAT DELUXE \$30.00

Pulled Pork & Capsicum & BBQ Sauce Capsicum, Salami, Meatballs, Bacon, BBQ

Pulled Pork, Mushroom & BBQ Sauce

MAINS

FISH AND CHIPS \$28.00

SCOTCH FILLET \$36.00 Battered Fish served with Salad & Fries

250gm Scotch served with Salad & Fries

CRUMBED CHICKEN \$30.00

Chicken Breast crumbed served with Salad & Fries

Choice of Apricot or Sweet Chilli Sauce

SHARING PLATTERS

SEAFOOD PLATTER \$70.00

MIXED PLATTER \$50.00 Selection of Seafood & Fries

Chicken Nuggets, Spring Rolls, Samosa, Fish Bites

& Fries

ourbackyardpub@gmail.com

DRINKS

Tap Beers			
Waikato	\$9.00	Steinlager Super Cold	\$10.00
Speights Summit Ultra	\$9.50	Panhead Super Charger	\$12.00
Zeffer Apple Cider	\$11.00	Guinness	\$14.00
Bottled Beers			
Speights Summit Zero	\$9.00	Speights Mid Ale 2.5%	\$9.00
Corona	\$10.00	Stella Artois	\$10.00
Panhead Rat Rod	\$13.00	Steinlager Pure	\$10.00
RTD'S			
Smirnoff Red	\$10.00	Mckenna	\$10.00
Smirnoff Black7%	\$10.00	Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon Vodka	\$10.00
Gordon's Pink Gin & Soda	\$12.00	Kirin Hyoketsu Peach Vodka	\$10.00
Gordon's Gin & Tonic	\$12.00		
WINES			
Sauvignon Blanc			
Kopiko Bay	\$10.50	Wither Hills	\$12.00
The Ned	\$13.00		,
Pinot Gris			
Kopiko Bay	\$10.50	Wither Hills	\$12.00
The Ned	\$13.00		
Ch and a reserve			
Chardonnay	440.50	Wither Hills	\$12.00
Kopiko Bay	\$10.50	wither mills	\$12.00
Bubbles			
Lindauer 200ml Range	\$12.00	Te Hana 750ml	\$55.00
Lindauer Prosecco 200ml	\$12.00 \$15.00		ψου.σο
Lindadel 1103ecco 200mi	713.00		
Reds		Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir	\$10.50
Kopiko Bay Merlot	\$10.50		
ROSE			*
Kopiko Bay Rose	\$10.50	Wither Hills Rose	\$12.00
The Ned Rose	\$13.00		

ourbackyardpub@gmail.com